TLV1812-EP 和 TLV1822-EP 增强型产品 40V 轨到轨输入比较器，具有推挽和开
漏输出
1 特性
• VID：V62/24628-01XE (TLV1812-EP)
• VID：V62/24628-02XE (TLV1822-EP)
• 支持国防与航空航天应用
– 受控基线
– 一个制造基地

10 机械、封装和可订购信息
以下页面包含机械、封装和可订购信息。这些信息是指定器件可用的最新数据。数据如有变更，恕不另行通知，
且不会对此文档进行修订。有关此数据表的浏览器版本，请查阅左侧的导航栏。
TLV1812-EP, TLV1822-EP
ZHCSVY5A – MAY 2024 – REVISED JULY 2025
Copyright © 2025 Texas Instruments Incorporated 提交文档反馈 27
Product Folder Links: TLV1812-EP TLV1822-EP
English Data Sheet: SNOSDJ3
PACKAGE OPTION ADDENDUM
www.ti.com 11-Feb-2026
PACKAGING INFORMATION
Orderable part number Status
(1)
Material type
(2)
Package | Pins Package qty | Carrier RoHS
(3)
Lead finish/
Ball material
(4)
MSL rating/
Peak reflow
(5)
Op temp (°C) Part marking
(6)
TLV1812MDDFREP Active Production SOT-23-THIN (DDF) | 8 3000 | LARGE T&R Yes NIPDAU Level-1-260C-UNLIM -55 to 125 T12EP
TLV1822MDDFREP Active Production SOT-23-THIN (DDF) | 8 3000 | LARGE T&R Yes NIPDAU Level-1-260C-UNLIM -55 to 125 T22EP
V62/24628-01XE Active Production SOT-23-THIN (DDF) | 8 3000 | LARGE T&R Yes NIPDAU Level-1-260C-UNLIM -55 to 125 T12EP
V62/24628-02XE Active Production SOT-23-THIN (DDF) | 8 3000 | LARGE T&R Yes NIPDAU Level-1-260C-UNLIM -55 to 125 T22EP
(1) Status:  For more details on status, see our product life cycle.
(2) Material type:  When designated, preproduction parts are prototypes/experimental devices, and are not yet approved or released for full production. Testing and final process, including without limitation quality assurance,